Box Score Report

CHS vs Bismarck - Mar 4, 2021 - W 80-64

Period Stats

Team 1 2
CHS 44 36
BHS 34 30
Team Stats
Field Goal %

Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%

3FG Made/Attempted
3FG%

FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defense Rebounds
Assists

Deflections

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

Final
80
64

BHS

36.4%
41.8%
14/30
46.7%
6/25
24.0%
18/22
81.8%
0.87
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Century Patriots Girls Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#11 Delani Clarke

#12 Jocelyn Julson

#13 Bergan Kinnebrew

#20 Abby Fletcher

#22 Makayla Anderson

#23 Julia Fitterer

#24 Logan Nissley

#25 Megan Klein

#30 Ashton Kinnebrew

#31 Gabby Rush

Pts
0

FG
0/0
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Bismarck High School's Player Stats

Name

#1 Paige Breuer

#2 Sydney Gerving

#3 Halle Wetsch

#5 Mandie Picard

#11 Miyah Holzworth

#20 Mia Hinsz

#22 Jilee Golus

#23 Payton Gerving

#24 Peyton Neumiller

#33 Ali Gulleson
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